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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Continue onto Botulph Rd 0.1

0.6 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Botulph Rd 0.7
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto W Zia Rd 1.0
0.6 → Right Turn right onto US-285 S/US-84 E/S St Francis Dr 1.5
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Sawmill Rd 2.4
0.3 → Right Turn right onto NM-300 W/Rodeo Rd 2.7
3.4 ← Left Turn left onto Cerrillos Rd 6.0
20.4 ↑ Straight Madrid 26.4
11.3 ↑ Straight Golden 37.6
1.8 → Right Turn right onto NM-344 S 39.5
0.9 ↑ Straight Heartbreak Hill begins 40.4
0.8 ↑ Summit Heartbreak Hill Summit 41.2
8.3 ← Left Cedar Grove 49.5
2.0 → Right Turn right onto NM-472 E/State Rte 472 51.4
12.0 ← Left Turn left onto NM-41 N 63.4
0.5 ↑ Straight Stanley 63.9
17.6 ← Left Turn left onto El Tanque Viejo 81.5
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto NM-41 N 81.5
0.1 ↑ Straight Galisteo 81.6
6.9 ↑ Straight Lamy Climb 88.5
1.4 ↑ Summit Summit of Lamy Climb 89.9
4.3 ↑ Straight Option to keep going to use Old Las Vegas Highway 94.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left to stay on US-285 N 94.2
0.0 ↑ Straight Take the I-25 S/US-285 S ramp to Santa Fe 94.2
0.2 ↑ Straight Merge onto I-25 S/US-285 N 94.4
6.0 ↑ Straight Take exit 284 for NM-466/Old Pecos Tr. 100.4
0.2 → Right Keep right at the fork, follow signs for Historic US 66 100.6
0.0 ← Left Sharp left onto NM-466 N 100.7
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Hospital Dr 102.6


